
Class Worked 
Son of 

Sno*Drift

Twilight 

Tour

Moonlight

Monte
POR

Clare Color 

Tour

Pavement

Ends

Best 

Four

Equipped SoSD, RS Rob Moran 8 10 10 10 38.0

RS, TT*, MM* Kenneth Wiedbusch 8 8 6 6 10 32.0
RS, TT*, MM* Dennis Wiedbusch 8 8 6 6 10 32.0

RS* John Fishbeck 6 6 5 5 3 8 25.0
RS Laurie Dawson 6 6 5 5 3 8 25.0

SoSD*,PE Scott Harvey Jr 10 10 10 30.0
POR, CCT* David Stone 8 10 10 28.0

PE Dave Harkcom 10 8 8 26.0
Dan Harkcom 8 8 8 24.0
Jeff Boris (x) 10 3 5 4 22.0
Nic Boris (x) 10 3 5 4 22.0
Gary Starr (x) 5 8 6 19.0
Sharon Starr (x) 5 8 6 19.0
Andrew Layton 4 5 2 3 14.0

SoSD, MM Mike Bennett 4 5 9.0
Robert Kay 4 5 9.0
Greg Lester (x) 8 8.0
Daniel Layton (x) 5 2 7.0
Triston Evans (x) 4 3 7.0
Gary Kowalski (x) 4 4.0
Kurt Przybysz (x) 4 4.0
Mike Thompson 4 4.0
Fred Rosevear 4 4.0
Devin Mulder (x) 3 3.0
Jon Crandall (x) 3 3.0

SoS
Limited PE* Adam Spieszny 10 6 10 10 10 40.0

RS,PE* Piotr Roszczenko 10 6 10 10 10 40.0
PE Steve Riddell 4 10 5 6 25.0
PE Sean Riddell (x) 4 10 5 6 25.0

SoSD,RS,POR,PE Bruce Fisher 8 8 16.0
Rich Bireta (x) 8 8 16.0
Satish Gopalkrishnan (x) 10 10.0

POR Kathy Duvall-Eriksen (x) 10 10.0
Dan Harkcom 10 10.0
Greg Lester 10 10.0
Gary Kowalski (x) 5 4 9.0
Caleb Horban (x) 5 4 9.0
Matthew Fisher 8 8.0
Mason Koon (x) 8 8.0
Phillip Bonkoski (x) 8 8.0
Jim White (x) 8 8.0
Jerry White (x) 8 8.0
G Brian McMahon (x) 8 8.0
Jennifer Glass 8 8.0
Brian Thorpe 8 8.0
Brandon Legath (x) 6 6.0
Erica Forgus (x) 6 6.0
Chris Kaser (x) 6 6.0
Art Kaser (x) 6 6.0
Dave Jarvis (x) 6 6.0
Bradley Rozicki (x) 6 6.0
Kurt Przybysz (x) 5 5.0
Jaki Elliot (x) 3 3.0
Deborah Earles (x) 3 3.0

Stock SoSD Tristan Koivisto 8 10 10 10 10 40.0

CCT Ryan Vindua (x) 8 10 10 10 38.0

Jake Rosio 6 8 8 22.0

Alvin Deming 5 10 6 21.0

Nick Kuehmichel (x) 8 8 16.0

Chandra Koganti 4 6 5 15.0

Rick Vendlinski (x) 4 6 5 15.0

Jordan Nizza (x) 8 5 13.0

Kevin Loughlin 8 5 13.0

Christopher Ely (x) 10 10.0

Richard Robinette 10 10.0

Richard Worden 10 10.0

Chris Cramer (x) 5 5 10.0

Michael Handow (x) 5 5 10.0

Justin Sekula 10 10.0

Daniel Ellis (x) 4 5 9.0

Tanner Ingersoll (x) 4 5 9.0

SoSD Jennifer Glass 8 8.0

SoSD Brian Thorpe 8 8.0

Rich Bireta (x) 8 8.0

Larry Bireta (x) 8 8.0

Jasman Malik (x) 6 6.0

John Houghton 6 6.0

Levi Godin (x) 6 6.0

Peter Attema (x) 6 6.0

Eric Koster (x) 6 6.0

Alyssa Koster (x) 6 6.0

Sawyer Stone 6 6.0

Alison Lee (x) 6 6.0

Kalvin Lentz (x) 5 5.0

Marianna Langosch 4 4.0

Joe Navarre (x) 4 4.0

POR Larry Navarre 4 4.0

Kirsten Hanson (x) 4 4.0

Aaron Linke (x) 4 4.0

Brandon Legath (x) 3 3.0

Devin Mulder (x) 3 3.0

Ford Mulder (x) 3 3.0

Todd Dwyer (x) 3 3.0

POR Mark Vojtisek 3 3.0

Lizzie Vojtisek (x) 3 3.0

John Laslo (x) 3 3.0

Dwayne Fielder (x) 3 3.0

Alexandra Simone 2 2.0

Erik Henderson (x) 2 2.0

Nikhil Neti (x) 2 2.0

Riley Henderson (x) 2 2.0

Michael Hauptmann 2 2.0

Adam Price (x) 2 2.0

Jared Kreft 2 2.0

Matt Woodson (x) 2 2.0

Calvi Teste (x) 1.9 1.9

Dan Brown (x) 1.9 1.9

Jasper Yu (x) 1.9 1.9

Leighan Auten (x) 1.9 1.9

Donovan Allen (x) 1.9 1.9

Paul Nuoffer (x) 1.9 1.9

Brian Gregorka (x) 1.8 1.8

Jared Carpenter (x) 1.8 1.8

Jaylind Mangett (x) 1.8 1.8

Korey Ezell (x) 1.8 1.8

Kelsey Gretz (x) 1.8 1.8

Lisa Lentz (x) 1.8 1.8

Christopher Saddler (x) 1.7 1.7

Cory Finazzo (x) 1.7 1.7

Jake Kallie (x) 1.7 1.7

Justin Kirk (x) 1.7 1.7

Jacob Elkins (x) 1.6 1.6

Stephen Koenke (x) 1.6 1.6

Andrew Anderson (x) 1.5 1.5

Brian Stephens (x) 1.5 1.5

* Organizer
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2018 Detroit Region Road Rally Championship - Class Standings

Competed multiple classes



Worked 
Son of 
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t
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All

Total

SoSD Tristan Koivisto 8 10 10 10 10 48.0

PE* Adam Spieszny 10 6 10 10 10 46.0
RS,PE* Piotr Roszczenko 10 6 10 10 10 46.0

SoSD, RS Rob Moran 8 10 10 10 38.0
CCT Ryan Vindua (x) 8 10 10 10 38.0

RS, TT*, MM* Dennis Wiedbusch 8 8 6 6 10 38.0
RS, TT*, MM* Kenneth Wiedbusch 8 8 6 6 10 38.0

Dan Harkcom 8 8 8 10 34.0
RS* John Fishbeck 6 6 5 5 3 8 33.0
RS Laurie Dawson 6 6 5 5 3 8 33.0

SoSD*,PE Scott Harvey Jr 10 10 10 30.0

POR, CCT* David Stone 8 10 10 28.0
PE Dave Harkcom 10 8 8 26.0
PE Sean Riddell (x) 4 10 5 6 25.0

PE Steve Riddell 4 10 5 6 25.0

Jake Rosio 6 8 8 22.0
Jeff Boris (x) 10 3 5 4 22.0
Nic Boris (x) 10 3 5 4 22.0

Alvin Deming 5 10 6 21.0

Gary Starr (x) 5 8 6 19.0

Sharon Starr (x) 5 8 6 19.0
Greg Lester (x) 8 10 18.0

SoSD Brian Thorpe 8 8 16.0

SoSD,RS,POR,PE Bruce Fisher 8 8 16.0

SoSD Jennifer Glass 8 8 16.0

Nick Kuehmichel (x) 8 8 16.0

Rich Bireta (x) 8 8 16.0
Chandra Koganti 4 6 5 15.0
Rick Vendlinski (x) 4 6 5 15.0

Andrew Layton 4 5 2 3 14.0

Gary Kowalski (x) 5 4 4 13.0

Jordan Nizza (x) 8 5 13.0
Kevin Loughlin 8 5 13.0
Chris Cramer (x) 5 5 10.0

Christopher Ely (x) 10 10.0

Justin Sekula 10 10.0

POR Kathy Duvall-Eriksen (x) 10 10.0

Michael Handow (x) 5 5 10.0
Richard Robinette 10 10.0
Richard Worden 10 10.0
Satish Gopalkrishnan (x) 10 10.0
Daniel Ellis (x) 4 5 9.0
Kurt Przybysz (x) 5 4 9.0

Tanner Ingersoll (x) 4 5 9.0
Brandon Legath (x) 3 6 9.0
Caleb Horban (x) 5 4 9.0

SoSD, MM Mike Bennett 4 5 9.0
Robert Kay 4 5 9.0

Jerry White (x) 8 8.0

Jim White (x) 8 8.0

G Brian McMahon (x) 8 8.0
Larry Bireta (x) 8 8.0
Mason Koon (x) 8 8.0
Matthew Fisher 8 8.0

Phillip Bonkoski (x) 8 8.0
Daniel Layton (x) 5 2 7.0
Triston Evans (x) 4 3 7.0
Art Kaser (x) 6 6.0
Chris Kaser (x) 6 6.0

Devin Mulder (x) 3 3 6.0

Alison Lee (x) 6 6.0

Alyssa Koster (x) 6 6.0
Bradley Rozicki (x) 6 6.0
Dave Jarvis (x) 6 6.0

Eric Koster (x) 6 6.0

Erica Forgus (x) 6 6.0

Jasman Malik (x) 6 6.0

John Houghton 6 6.0

Levi Godin (x) 6 6.0
Peter Attema (x) 6 6.0
Sawyer Stone 6 6.0
Kalvin Lentz (x) 5 5.0
Aaron Linke (x) 4 4.0
Fred Rosevear 4 4.0

Joe Navarre (x) 4 4.0

Kirsten Hanson (x) 4 4.0
POR Larry Navarre 4 4.0

Marianna Langosch 4 4.0
Mike Thompson 4 4.0
Jon Crandall (x) 3 3.0

Deborah Earles (x) 3 3.0

Dwayne Fielder (x) 3 3.0

Ford Mulder (x) 3 3.0
Jaki Elliot (x) 3 3.0
John Laslo (x) 3 3.0
Lizzie Vojtisek (x) 3 3.0

POR Mark Vojtisek 3 3.0
Todd Dwyer (x) 3 3.0
Adam Price (x) 2 2.0
Alexandra Simone 2 2.0
Erik Henderson (x) 2 2.0
Jared Kreft 2 2.0
Matt Woodson (x) 2 2.0
Michael Hauptmann 2 2.0
Nikhil Neti (x) 2 2.0
Riley Henderson (x) 2 2.0
Calvi Teste (x) 1.9 1.9
Dan Brown (x) 1.9 1.9
Donovan Allen (x) 1.9 1.9
Jasper Yu (x) 1.9 1.9
Leighan Auten (x) 1.9 1.9
Paul Nuoffer (x) 1.9 1.9
Brian Gregorka (x) 1.8 1.8
Jared Carpenter (x) 1.8 1.8
Jaylind Mangett (x) 1.8 1.8
Kelsey Gretz (x) 1.8 1.8
Korey Ezell (x) 1.8 1.8
Lisa Lentz (x) 1.8 1.8
Christopher Saddler (x) 1.7 1.7
Cory Finazzo (x) 1.7 1.7
Jake Kallie (x) 1.7 1.7
Justin Kirk (x) 1.7 1.7
Jacob Elkins (x) 1.6 1.6
Stephen Koenke (x) 1.6 1.6
Andrew Anderson (x) 1.5 1.5
Brian Stephens (x) 1.5 1.5

* Organizer

'(x)' following person's name indicates not member of SCCA and/or not member of Detroit Region - competitor must be member
    of SCCA and Detroit Region as of last rally of season to qualify for inclusion in Detroit Regional RoadRally championship
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2018 Detroit Region Road Rally Championship - Overall Standings

Competed multiple classes


